
; results in 2023

Pfm Rank Score               Heptathletes Nat HeptaScore Component  Event     Venue   ※Date

1 1 1195 Jessica     Ennis-Hill GBR 6955 12.54- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2 1189 Kendell       Williams USA 6415 12.58- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

3 1182 Eunice                      Barber      FRA 6889 12.62- Alres 2005. 6.  4

4 1179 Sabine                        John                    GDR 6946 12.64- N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  5 (WR)

5 1178 Yordanka   Donkova  BUL 6139 12.65*- N Ch Sofia 1982. 7.  3

Yordanka   Donkova  6187 12.65- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

5 Hyleas                 Fountain     USA 6667 12.65- US Ch Eugene 2008. 6.22

5 Jessica         Zelinka     CAN 6480 12.65- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

8 1172 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee USA 7291 12.69- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23 WR

10 1170 Hyleas                 Fountain       5084(6) 12.70- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

1168 Sabine                        John         6813 12.71- O D Potsdam 1984. 7.20

Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7215 12.71- US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.15 (WR)

9 1164 Michelle               Perry                 USA 6124 12.74- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.20

10 1162 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

1161 Jessica         Zelinka       A6599 12.76- N Ch Calgary 2012. 6.27

1159 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*- US Ch NYC 1991. 6.12

Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6606 12.77- Gwill G Skt.Petersburg 1994. 7.25

Eunice                      Barber                     dnf(2) 12.78- W Ch Edmonton 2001. 8.  4

1158 Sabine                        John         6595 12.78- EU Cp Krefeld 1985. 9.  7

20 Hyleas                 Fountain   6619 12.78- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

11 Nadine        Visser NED 6355 12.78- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

11 Erica          Bougard USA 6663 12.78- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

11 Taliyah       Brooks USA    dnf(4) 12.78- W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

1156 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6783 12.79*- Gwill G Seattle 1990. 7.22

1155 Erica          Bougard 6725 12.80- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

1153 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee   w6701 12.81- MSR Azusa 1990. 4.19

Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6906 12.81- Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.26

Nadine        Visser 6344 12.81- W Ch Beijing 2015. 8.22

14 Allie Jones USA 6234 12.81- Pac12 Walnut 2023. 5.13

1152 Michelle          Perry         w6059 12.82- Arles 2004. 6.  5

Kendell       Williams 6564 12.82- US Ch Sacramento 2017. 6.24

15 1150 Svetlana                   Buraga                URS 6597 12.83- Minsk 1988. 7.  1

15 Virginia                   Johnson               USA 6247 12.83- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.27
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Jessica         Zelinka     6270 12.83- CWG Glasgow 2014. 7.29

Kendell       Williams 6225 12.83- NCAA Eugene 2016. 6.10

17 1149 Cindy          Roleder GER     3668(4) 12.84- Hypo Götzis 2016. 5.28

Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6775 12.84- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

Kendell       Williams 6412 12.84- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

Kendell       Williams 6610 12.84- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

40 1147 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6 (WR)

Sabine                        John       6897 12.85- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23

18 Liliana                   Nastase    ROU 6568 12.85- N Cp Bucuresti 1989. 6.  3

Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

18 Svetla         Dimitrova BUL 6508 12.85- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

Nadine        Visser 6370 12.85- W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

Taliyah       Brooks     4908(5) 12.85- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

Taliyah       Brooks     4375(5) 12.85- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

1146 Liliana                   Nastase        6619 12.86- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

Hyleas                 Fountain  6419 12.86- US Ch Eugene 2012. 6.29

1144 Liliana                   Nastase    6602 12.87*- N Ch Pitesti 1989. 6.24

Hyleas                 Fountain       4785(5) 12.87- Hypo Götzis 2010. 5.29

1143 Nadine        Visser 6257 12.88- Déca Talence 2015. 9.19

1141 Sabine                        John      6629 12.89- EU Ch Athens 1982. 9.  9

Liliana                   Nastase      6585 12.89- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.30

Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6837 12.89- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

Eunice        Barber  6861 12.89- W Ch Seville 1999. 8.21

Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6689 12.89- Hypo Götzis 2010. 5.29

1140 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6979 12.90- US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.23

Hyleas                 Fountain      6473 12.90- Déca Talence 2008. 9.13 

Hyleas                 Fountain          5193(5) 12.90- US Ch Eugene 2009. 6.27

Chelsea      Eades USA 6000 12.90- Chula Vista 2013. 7.27

62 21 Solene Ndama FRA 6034 12.90- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

Michelle Atherley USA 6352 12.91- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

1135 Natalya     Shubenkova URS 6859 12.93- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.20

Brianne        Theisen Eaton CAN 6765 12.93- Hypo Götzis 2016. 5.28

Sara            Aerts BEL   dnf(3) 12.94- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

Noem Zbären SUI 5627 12.95- Landquart 2014. 5.24

Louisa Grauvogel GER 6074 12.95- NCAA Eugene 2018. 6.  8

Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

Antoinette        Nana Djimou    FRA 6576 12.96- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

Riley Cooks USA 6160 12.96- Chula Vista 2021. 4.24

Heike          Blassneck GER   w6123 12.97- N Ch Wesel 1997. 8.30

Alex Gochenour USA 5804 12.98- SEC Tuscaloosa 2016. 5.13

Adriana Rodriguez CUB 6313 12.99- Habana 2021. 6.18

1124 Anastasiya   Mokhnyuk UKR 6331 13.00- Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.30

Akela          Jones BAR 6173 13.00- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

Payton      Stumbaugh USA 6023 13.00- SEC Columbia 2017. 5.11

Glynis        Nunn AUS 6387 13.02- Oly G Los Angeles 1984. 8.  3

Tiffany        Lott-Hogan USA 6042 13.02- Tex R Austin 1997. 4.  2



Celeste       Mucci AUS     5113(6) 13.02- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

40 Irina            Pestrikova URS     6009h 12.8h- Leningrad 1982. 7.  2

Margit        Palombi HUN 5925 13.04- N Ch Budapest 1985. 7.28

Cindy          Greiner USA 6203 13.04- Boise 1991. 4.12

Jane            Flemming AUS     3847(5) 13.04- Hypo Götzis 1993. 5.29

Taisia         Dobrovitskaya RUS     6326h 12.8h- Minsk 1993. 6.  5

Svetlana Gendzilov ISR 5763 13.04- Minsk 2001. 6.  6

Shakeia       Pinnic USA 5933 13.04- US Ch Des Moines 2013. 6.20

Chari Hawkins USA 6366 13.04- W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

1117 Judy                           Simpson                   GBR 6623 13.05- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

Yuqing        Zhu          CHN 6394 13.05- N Ga Beijing 1993. 9.11

Shelia         Burrell  USA 6472 13.05- W Ch Edmonton 2001. 8.  4

Marthe Koala BUR     5328(6) 13.05- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

Clova Court GBR  dnf 13.07- CWG Victoria 1994. 8.22

Sharon                    Hanson                  USA 6352 13.07- US OT Atlanta 1996. 6.14

Kaylon        Eppinger USA 5888 13.07- US Ch Eugene 2015. 6.27

Laura         Ikauniece LAT 6622 13.07- Hypo Götzis 2016. 5.28

Carolin        Schäfer GER 6667 13.07- Ratingen 2017. 6.24

Jamie         McNeair  USA 6287 13.08- US OT Atlanta 1996. 6.14

Anna           Bogdanova RUS 6465 13.09- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

Maria             Huntington FIN 6339 13.09- Lappeenranta 2019. 8.  3

60 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

Erin Marsh USA 5839 13.09- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

Anouk Vetter NED 6689 13.09- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  4

1109 Marlene      Harmon USA  Aw6215 13.10- Air Force Aca. 1983. 7.  1

Chantal                   Beaugeant              FRA 6702 13.10- Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.18

DeDee         Nathan USA 6327 13.10- US OT Atlanta 1996. 6.14

Sabine         Braun GER 6787 13.10- Ratingen 1997. 5.31

Gretchen Quintana CUB 5764 13.10- Santi.de Cuba 2006. 3.  3

Anke           Behmer GDR 6733 13.11- Talence 1988. 7.16

Jacquelyn   Johnson USA 6347 13.12- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.27

Karolina     Tyminska POL 6544 13.12- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

Angela        Whyte USA 6018 13.12- MSR Azusa 2014. 4.16

Maria             Huntington FIN 6074 13.12- Turku 2020. 8.15

Mona                         Steigauf                  GER 6546 13.13- WUG Catania 1997. 8.26

Denise        Lewis GBR 6831 13.13- Déca Talence 2000. 7.29

Lyudmila    Blonska UKR 6733 13.13- N Ch Kyiv 2007. 8.  3

Diana          Pickler USA 6257 13.13- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.27

Dafne          Schippers NED 6545 13.13- Hypo Götzis 2014. 5.31

1103 Yekaterina   Smirnova URS   6317h 13.14- WUG Edmonton 1983. 7.  6

Sibylle        Thiele GDR 6635 13.14- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6

Chery Wilson USA   w5916 13.14- US Ch Norwalk 1990. 6.12

Jennifer     Oeser GER 6663 13.14- Ratingen 2011. 7.10

Nia              Ali USA 5870 13.14- Azusa 2016. 4.13

83 Tyra Gittens TTO   w6274 13.14- College Station 2021. 4.10

 * : NWI or wind unknown,      ※Date : 100H, HJ, SP & 200, 1st day of the competitions



1 1 2316 Nafissatou    Thiam      BEL 6819 13.49- 2.02- Déca Talence 2019. 6.22

2 2313 Jackie      Joyner-Kersee USA 7215 12.71- 1.93- US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.15 (WR)

2309 Nafissatou    Thiam      6806 13.45- 2.01- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

3 2301 Eunice       Barber   FRA 6889 12.62- 1.91- Arles 2005. 6.  4

4 2294 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

2286 Eunice       Barber   6861 12.89- 1.93- W Ch Seville 1999. 8.21

2285 Nafissatou    Thiam      7013 13.34- 1.98- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

2285 Nafissatou    Thiam      6628 13.34- 1.98- EU Ch München 2022. 8.17

5 2282 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- 1.95- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

10 6 2277 Jessica        Ennis-Hill GBR 6388 13.12- 1.95- Desenzano 2007. 5.  5

7 2273 Carolina     Klüft SWE 7032 13.15- 1.95- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

2267 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6731 12.93- 1.92- W Ch Berlin 2009. 8.15

8 2267 Erica          Bougard USA 6557 12.93- 1.92- US Ch Sacramento 2017. 6.24

2266 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- 1.91- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

2264 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6523 13.48- 1.98- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

2264 Nafissatou    Thiam      6947 13.21- 1.95- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

2260 Carolina     Klüft 6824 13.15- 1.94- Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.28

2260 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6689 12.89- 1.91- Hypo Götzis 2010. 5.29

2258 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

20 9 2255 Malgorzata             Nowak               POL 6616 13.27- 1.95- WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.31

2255 Carolina     Klüft 7001 13.18- 1.94- W Ch Paris 2003. 8.24

10 2253 Sabine        Braun GER 6985 13.11- 1.93- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.30

2252 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*-1.89- US Ch NYC 1991. 6.13

2252 Eunice       Barber   6824 12.94- 1.91- W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

2252 Nafissatou    Thiam      6810 13.56- 1.98- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

2252 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6691 13.29- 1.95- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

2252 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

11 2251 Hyleas       Fountain   USA 6619 12.78- 1.89- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

12 2249 Judy                           Simpson        GBR 6623 13.05- 1.92- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

2249 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6955 12.54- 1.86- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2245 Sabine        Braun 6649 13.25- 1.94- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

2244 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7128 12.91- 1.90- W Ch Rome 1987. 9.  1

2242 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6775 12.84- 1.89- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

2242 Nafissatou    Thiam      6677 13.36- 1.95- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

2241 Hyleas        Fountain   6735 12.93- 1.90- US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.25

2239 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6790 13.03- 1.91- Hypo Götzis 2011. 5.28

2238 Erica          Bougard 6663 12.78- 1.88- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

2236 Eunice       Barber   6755 13.05- 1.91- W Ch Paris 2003. 8.23

2233 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6587 12.98- 1.90- Desenzano 2009. 5.  9

40 2228 Hyleas        Fountain       5611(6) 12.93- 1.89- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

2227 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- 1.88- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6 (WR)

[ After 2 eveｎt : High Jump ]

＜ Intermediate score above 2106 ＞  Last update  August 19, 2023



2226 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7291 12.69- 1.86- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23 WR

13 2226 Tyra Gittens TTO 6418 13.47- 1.95- SEC College Station 2021. 5.13

2225 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6823 12.95- 1.89- EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.30

2224 Hyleas        Fountain       5084(6) 12.70- 1.86- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2223 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6783 12.79*-1.87- Gwill G Seattle 1990. 7.22

2222 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6469 12.97- 1.89- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

14 2219 Lyudmila   Blonska UKR 6832 13.25- 1.92- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

15 2218 Jana Koščak              CRO 6293 13.26- 1.92- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

16 2217 Akela         Jones BAR 6173 13.00- 1.85- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

2215 Nafissatou    Thiam      6784 13.54- 1.95- W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

2213 Hyleas        Fountain   6419 12.86- 1.87- US OT Eugene 2012. 6.29

2212 Carolina     Klüft 6952 13.21- 1.91- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.21

17 2211 Nadine      Broersen NED 6498 13.48- 1.94- EU Ch Zürich 2014. 8.14

18 2210 Brianne      Theisen Eaton CAN 6808 13.05- 1.89- Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.31

2209 Eunice       Barber   6842 12.97- 1.88- Hypo Götzis 2000. 6.  4

2209 Erica          Bougard 6725 12.80- 1.86- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

2207 Hyleas                 Fountain          5193(5) 12.90- 1.87- US Ch Eugene 2009. 6.27

19 2207 Yorgelis      Rodríguez CUB 6594 13.60- 1.95- W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

60 2206 Sabine        Braun 6739 13.16- 1.90- W Ch Athens 1997. 8.  3

2190 Kendell       Williams USA 6610 12.84- 1.85- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

2182 Tatyana      Blokhina URS 6484 13.77- 1.95- Rostov 1992. 5.16

2176 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 6750 13.28- 1.89- Beijing 1993. 9.11

2176 Taliyah       Brooks USA     4908(5) 12.92- 1.87- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

2176 Adrianna Sułek POL 6672 13.28- 1.89- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

2173 Birgit          Dressel FRG 6487 13.56- 1.92- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

2168 Irina           Tyukhay RUS 6478 13.33*-1.89- Yekaterinburg 1992. 8.  2

2167 Irina           Belova RUS 6845 13.25- 1.88- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

2165 Anna           Bogdanova RUS 6465 13.09- 1.86- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

2165 Yekaterina  Bolshova RUS 6466 13.53- 1.91- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

2165 Carolin       Schäfer GER 6836 13.09- 1.86- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

2162 Kim                          Hagger        GBR 6259 13.46- 1.90- 3-N Arles 1986. 5.17

2161 Svetlana     Buraga   BLR 6635 12.95- 1.84- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

2161 Irina           Matyusheva URS 6165 13.47- 1.90- EU Cp Lyon 1994. 7.  2

2158 Sibylle        Thiele GDR 6465 13.49*-1.90- EJr Ch Schwechat 1983. 8.27

2158 Larissa       Nikitina URS 7007 13.40- 1.89- NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.10

2157 Sabine                     John                    GDR 6946 12.64- 1.80- N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  5 (WR)

2155 Tia                        Hellebaut    BEL 6201 14.15- 1.97- Hypo Götzis 2006. 5.27

2153 Sabine        Everts FRG 6326 13.17*-1.86- N Ch Ulm 1982. 8.14

2153 Svetlana     Moskalets RUS 6507 13.26- 1.87- EU Cp Lyon 1994. 7.  2

40 2151 Natalya              Shubenkova URS 6859 12.93- 1.83- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

2151 Jane            Frederick USA 6803 13.27- 1.87- Talence 1984. 9.16

2150 Kelly           Sotherton GBR 6229 13.28- 1.87- EU Cp Szczecin 2007. 7.  7

2150 Sharon       Day-Monroe USA 6550 13.54- 1.90- US Ch Eugene 2013. 6.20

2149 Liliana                Nastase                ROU 6619 12.86- 1.82- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

2147 Taisia        Dobrovitskaya BLR     6326h 12.8h- 1.84- Minsk 1993. 6.  5

2146 Mona                     Steigauf          GER 6546 13.13- 1.85- WUniv Catania 1997. 8.27



2143 Marianna   Maslennikova URS 6416 13.41- 1.88- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6

2140 Remigia               Nazaroviené   LTU 6604 13.26- 1.86- N Ch Bryansk 1989. 6.11

2135 Hanna        Melnychenko UKR 6586 13.29- 1.86- W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.12

2134 Anke           Behmer GDR 6775 13.30- 1.86- O D Potsdam 1984. 7.20

2134 Denise        Lewis GBR 6831 13.13- 1.84- Déca Talence 2000. 7.30

2134 Diana        Pickler USA 6257 13.13- 1.84- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.27

2134 Barbara    Nwaba USA 6494 13.65- 1.90- US OT Eugene 2016. 7.  9

2134 Chari               Hawkins USA 6366 13.04- 1.83- W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

2133 Cornelia    Heinrich FRG 6453 13.66- 1.90- Hypo Götzis 1989. 6.17

2133 Yuqing        Zhu       CHN 6394 13.05- 1.83- Beijing 1993. 9.11

2132 Holly Mills GBR 6211 13.22- 1.85- Arona 2021. 6.12

2131 Yordanka              Donkova       BUL 6187 12.65- 1.78- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

2131 Nadine        Visser NED 6344 12.81- 1.80- W Ch Beijing 2015. 8.22

60 2130 Anastasiya  Mokhnyuk UKR 6359 13.07- 1.83- W Ch Beijing 2015. 8.22

2130 Laura         Ikauniece LAT 6622 13.07- 1.83- Hypo Götzis 2016. 5.29

2129 Yekaterina   Smirnova URS 6489 13.16- 1.84- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

2129 Adriana Rodríguez CUB 6304 13.16- 1.84- Habana 2020. 3.20

2128 Chantal                  Beaugeant     FRA 6643 13.17- 1.84- Talence 1988. 7.16

2127 Kristina     Savitskaya RUS 6681 13.52- 1.88- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

2125 DeDee        Nathan USA 6327 13.10- 1.83- US OT Atlanta 1996. 6.14

2124 Satu         Ruotsalainen FIN 6404 13.54- 1.88- W Ch Tokyo 1991. 8.26

2123 Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- 1.81- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

2122 Marion    Reichelt GDR 6442 13.47- 1.87- EU Cp Arles 1987. 7.  4

2117 Kylie         Wheeler AUS 6369 13.68- 1.89- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

2115 Karin         Ruckstuhl NED 6423 13.17- 1.83- EU Ch Göteborg 2006. 8.  7

2115 Noor Vidts BEL 6571 13.17- 1.83- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  4

2114 Cindy          Greiner USA 6223 13.61*-1.88- US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.20

2111 Eliska         Klucinová CZE 6400 13.81- 1.90- Kladno 2014. 6.14

2110 Kym            Carter USA 6371 13.55- 1.87- US Ch Knoxville 1994. 6.14

2110 Austra        Skujyté  LTU 6599 14.00- 1.92- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2108 Antoinette  Nana Djimou    FRA 6576 12.96- 1.80- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2107 Urszula    Wlodarczyk POL 6484 13.48- 1.86- Oly G Atlanta 1996. 7.27

2107 Marie          Collonvillé     FRA 6260 13.66- 1.88- Arles 2004. 6.  5

80 2107 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 6742 13.48- 1.86- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

1 1 3217 Jackie      Joyner-Kersee USA 7215 12.71- 1.93- 15.65- US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.15 (WR)

2 3204 Nafissatou    Thiam      BEL 6819 13.49- 2.02- 15.41- Déca Talence 2019. 6.22

3189 Nafissatou    Thiam      6806 13.45- 2.01- 15.29- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

3172 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7128 12.91- 1.90- 16.00- W Ch Rome 1987. 8.31

3154 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*-1.89-15.62- US Ch NYC 1991. 6.12

3143 Nafissatou    Thiam      6628 13.34- 1.98- 14.95- EU Ch München 2022. 8.17

 Last update  August 19, 2023

[ After 3 eveｎt : Shot Put ]

＜ Intermediate score above 2908 ＞



3141 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7291 12.69- 1.86- 15.80- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23 WR

3 3139 Malgorzata           Nowak               POL 6616 13.27- 1.95- 15.35- WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.30

3127 Nafissatou    Thiam      6947 13.21- 1.95- 15.03- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

10 4 3126 Austra        Skujyté  LTU 6599 14.00- 1.92- 17.31- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

5 3121 Carolina      Klüft SWE 7032 13.15- 1.95- 14.81- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

3118 Nafissatou    Thiam      6677 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

6 3116 Larissa        Nikitina URS 7007 13.40- 1.89- 16.45- NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.10

3113 Nafissatou  Thiam      7013 13.34- 1.98- 14.51- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

3107 Nafissatou  Thiam      6810 13.56- 1.98- 14.91- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

7 3103 Sabine         Braun GER 6985 13.11- 1.93- 14.84- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.30

8 3092 Judy                          Simpson            GBR 6623 13.05- 1.92- 14.73- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

3087 Nafissatou  Thiam      6784 13.54- 1.95- 15.17- W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

9 3081 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- 13.90- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

20 3072 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- 1.88- 14.76- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6 (WR)

3072 Sabine         Braun 6739 13.16- 1.90- 15.08- W Ch Athens 1997. 8.  3

10 3071 Jessica        Ennis-Hill GBR 6689 12.89- 1.91- 14.25- Hypo Götzis 2010. 5.29

3070 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6731 12.93- 1.92- 14.14- W Ch Berlin 2009. 8.15

3069 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- 1.91- 14.13- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

11 3068 Sabine                   John              GDR 6897 12.85- 1.80- 16.23- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23

12 3067 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

3062 Carolina      Klüft 7001 13.18- 1.94- 14.19- W Ch Paris 2003. 8.24

3062 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6955 12.54- 1.86- 14.28- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

3058 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6695 12.93- 1.85- 15.31- US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.21

3057 Carolina      Klüft 6952 13.21- 1.91- 14.77- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.21

3054 Sabine         Braun 6649 13.25- 1.94- 14.23- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

3053 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6979 12.90- 1.85- 15.17- US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.23

13 3052 Natalya      Dobrynska UKR 6733 13.44- 1.80- 17.29- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

3051 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7158 13.18- 1.88- 15.20- Oly Fes Houston 1986. 8.  1 (WR)

3050 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6770 13.01- 1.85- 15.37- US Ch Eugene 1993. 6.15

14 3045 Jane            Frederick USA 6803 13.27- 1.87- 15.49- Talence 1984. 9.15

3043 Sabine                   John              6946 12.64- 1.80- 15.37- N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  5 (WR)

15 3043 Kym            Carter USA 6371 13.55- 1.87- 16.07- US Ch Knoxville 1994. 6.14

16 3042 Lyudmila    Blonska UKR 6832 13.25- 1.92- 14.44- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

40 17 3037 Denise         Lewis GBR 6724 13.61- 1.87- 16.12- W Ch Seville 1999. 8.21

18 3036 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 6750 13.28- 1.89- 14.98- Beijing 1993. 9.11

3033 Austra        Skujyté  6493 14.18- 1.91- 16.49- Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.26

19 3033 Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- 1.81- 15.73- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

20 3031 Tatyana      Blokhina URS 6484 13.77- 1.95- 14.82- Rostov 1992. 5.16

3029 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6790 13.03- 1.91- 13.94- Hypo Götzis 2011. 5.28

3028 Sabine                   John              6659 13.12*-1.81-16.05- E.Berlin 1988. 7.18

3028 Sabine         Braun 6797 13.25- 1.90- 14.62- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

3027 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6775 12.84- 1.89- 13.86- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

3026 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6751 12.94- 1.86- 14.67- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

21 3025 Kristine                   Nitzsche              GDR 6377 13.96- 1.90- 16.10- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

3025 Nafissatou  Thiam      6791 13.54- 1.92- 14.82- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  4

3022 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6823 12.95- 1.89- 14.05- EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.30



3022 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6906 12.81- 1.85- 14.51- Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.26

22 3017 Hyleas        Fountain   USA 6735 12.93- 1.90- 13.73- US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.25

22 3017 Akela         Jones BAR 6173 13.00- 1.85- 14.09- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

24 3016 Cornelia     Heinrich FRG 6453 13.66- 1.90- 15.33- Hypo Götzis 1989. 6.17

3016 Sabine         Braun 6787 13.10- 1.86- 14.88- Ratingen 1997. 5.31

25 3015 Carolin       Schäfer GER 6696 13.09- 1.86- 14.84- W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

3014 Austra        Skujyté  6297 13.96- 1.86- 16.71- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

3013 Natalya      Dobrynska 6539 13.43- 1.83- 16.14- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

3013 Nafissatou  Thiam      6508 13.81- 1.93- 15.03- Hypo Götzis 2014. 5.31

62 3013 Anna           Hall 6720 12.97- 1.83- 14.54- W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

3006 Kristina      Savitskaya RUS 6681 13.52- 1.88- 15.27- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

3003 Yekaterina  Smirnova URS 6489 13.16- 1.84- 15.20- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

3003 Eunice        Barber   FRA 6889 12.62- 1.91- 12.61- Arles 2005. 6.  4

3003 Anouk          Vetter NED 6867 13.30- 1.80- 16.25- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

3002 Irina           Tyukhay RUS 6478 13.33*-1.89-14.60- Yekaterinburg 1992. 8.  2

2999 Yuqing        Zhu       CHN 6394 13.05- 1.83- 15.07- Beijing 1993. 9.11

2997 Ghada                       Shouaa        SYR 6780 13.72- 1.86- 15.95- Oly G Atlanta 1996. 7.27

2994 Sibylle        Thiele GDR 6465 13.49*-1.90-14.63- EJr Ch Schwechat 1983. 8.27

2992 Svetlana     Buraga   BLR 6635 12.95- 1.84- 14.55- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

2992 Natalya             Sazanovich    BLR 6389 13.35- 1.83- 15.64- Gomel 1996. 5.22

2989 Anna           Bogdanova RUS 6452 13.35- 1.88- 14.64- Hypo Götzis 2008. 5.31

2986 Anke           Behmer GDR 6775 13.30- 1.86- 14.86- O D Potsdam 1984. 7.20

2986 Brianne       Theisen Eaton CAN 6808 13.05- 1.89- 13.73- Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.31

2984 Natalya             Grachova   URS 6589 13.45*-1.81-16.11- vFRG Ahlen 1984. 9.  8

40 2982 Sharon        Day-Monroe USA 6470 13.42- 1.84- 15.45- US Ch Sacramento 2014. 6.27

2979 Adrianna Sułek POL 6672 13.28- 1.89- 14.13- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

2975 Birgit         Dressel FRG 6487 13.56- 1.92- 14.12- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

2974 Irina           Vostrikova RUS 6390 13.78- 1.85- 15.92- N Ch Krasnodal 1997. 5.21

2966 Ludmira     Kolyadina URS 6412 13.87*-1.83-16.37- vGDR Neubranden. 1984. 6.  2

2966 Liliana               Nastase     ROU 6619 12.86- 1.82- 14.34- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

2965 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 6742 13.48- 1.86- 14.95- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

2963 Ramona      Neubert     GDR 6788 13.70*-1.86-15.41- vURS Kyiv 1981. 6.28 (WR)

2962 Nadine        Broersen NED 6498 13.48- 1.94- 13.35- EU Ch Zürich 2014. 8.14

2956 Remigia     Nazaroviené   LTU 6566 13.32- 1.81- 15.41- W Ch Athens 1997. 8.  3

2955 Chari               Hawkins USA 6366 13.04- 1.83- 14.40- W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

2950 Kelly           Sotherton GBR 6510 13.21- 1.86- 14.14- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

2947 Lilli             Schwarzkopf GER 6649 13.26- 1.83- 14.77- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2946 Irina            Belova RUS 6845 13.25- 1.88- 13.77- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

2945 Jessica         Zelinka  CAN   A6599 12.76- 1.77- 14.74- N Ch Calgary 2012. 6.27

2945 Kendell       Williams USA 6610 12.84- 1.85- 13.41- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

2943 Svetlana      Ovchinnikova URS 6141 13.51*-1.81-15.63- N Cp Alma Ata 1985. 9.13

2943 Gea              Johnson USA 6323 13.19- 1.81- 14.92- Long Beach 1992. 5.27

2939 Barbara       Nwaba USA 6494 13.65- 1.90- 14.16- US OT Eugene 2016. 7.  9

2938 Erica           Bougard USA 6725 12.80- 1.86- 13.02- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

60 2934 Urszula       Wlodarczyk POL 6351 13.50- 1.81- 15.48- Déca Talence 2000. 7.29

2933 Noor Vidts BEL 6559 13.20- 1.83- 14.43- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17



2932 Cindy          Greiner USA 6223 13.66*-1.88-14.36- US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.20

2931 Yekaterina  Bolshova RUS 6466 13.53- 1.91- 13.58- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

2929 Yelena         Martsenyuk URS 6551 13.54- 1.82- 15.32- Minsk 1988. 7.  1

2929 Liga            Klavina LAT 6279 14.31- 1.93- 14.82- EJr Ch Amsterdam 2001. 7.14

2928 Yasmina      Azzizi ALG 6392 13.34- 1.79- 15.40- W Ch Tokyo 1991. 8.26

2925 Irina            Matyusheva URS 6165 13.47- 1.90- 13.55- EU Cp Lyon 1994. 7.  2

2922 Valentina    Dimitrova BUL 6453 14.31- 1.86- 16.07- Götzis 1983. 5.28

2922 Natalya      Shubenkova   URS 6859 12.93- 1.83- 13.66- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

2921 Chantal             Beaugeant    FRA 6643 13.17- 1.84- 13.99- Talence 1988. 7.16

2921 Naide           Gomez POR 6151 13.58- 1.85- 14.71- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.23

2919 Antoinette   Nana Djimou    FRA 6576 12.96- 1.80- 14.26- Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

2919 Hanna         Melnychenko UKR 6586 13.29- 1.86- 13.85- W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.12

2918 Alina            Fyodorova UKR 6090 13.88- 1.87- 14.92- EU Cp Ribeira Brava 2014. 7.  5

2914 Svetlana      Filatyeva URS 6270 13.60- 1.90- 13.67- EU Cp Arles 1987. 7.  4

2913 Svetlana      Moskalets RUS 6575 13.48- 1.89- 13.60- W Ch Göteborg 1995. 8.  9

2913 Anastasiya  Mokhnyuk UKR 6359 13.07- 1.83- 13.83- W Ch Beijing 2015. 8.22

2912 Eliska          Klucinová CZE 6460 13.81- 1.90- 14.10- Kladno 2014. 6.14

2911 Svetlana      Sokolova RUS 6591 13.56- 1.82- 15.09- N Ch Tula 2004. 6.22

80 2909 Antonina    Sukhova URS 6324 13.32- 1.83- 14.33- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.19

 -- 2926 Svetla          Dimitrova BUL 6534 13.30- 1.84- 14.35- ECp/B Helmond 1989. 7.15

[ Wind <= 4.0m/s ]

1 1 4367 Jackie     Joyner-Kersee USA 7215 12.71- 1.93- 15.65- 22.30 US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.15 (WR)

4264 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7291 12.69- 1.86- 15.80- 22.56 Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23 WR

4256 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7128 12.91- 1.90- 16.00- 22.95 W Ch Rome 1987. 8.31

4191 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*-1.89-15.62- 23.42* US Ch NYC 1991. 6.12

2 4172 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- 13.90- 22.88 Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

3 4162 Carolina     Klüft SWE 7032 13.15- 1.95- 14.81- 23.38 W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

4 4158 Jessica       Ennis-Hill GBR 6955 12.54- 1.86- 14.28- 22.83 Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

4151 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- 1.88- 14.76- 23.00 Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  6 (WR)

4145 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7158 13.18- 1.88- 15.20- 22.85 Oly Fes Houston 1986. 8.  1 (WR)

10 4143 Carolina     Klüft 7001 13.18- 1.94- 14.19- 22.98 W Ch Paris 2003. 8.23

5 4138 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- 23.08 W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

4136 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- 1.91- 14.13- 23.12 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

6 4133 Nafissatou    Thiam      BEL 6819 13.49- 2.02- 15.41- 24.55 Déca Talence 2019. 6.22

4130 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6979 12.90- 1.85- 1517- 23.02 US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.23

4124 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6731 12.93- 1.92- 14.14- 23.25 W Ch Berlin 2009. 8.15

4119 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6689 12.89- 1.91- 14.25- 23.31 Hypo Götzis 2010. 5.29

7 4118 Sabine       Braun GER 6985 13.11- 1.93- 14.84- 23.65 Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.30

4113 Jessica       Eniss-Hill 6906 12.81- 1.85- 14.51- 22.88 Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.26

4112 Nafissatou    Thiam      6806 13.45- 2.01- 15.29- 24.61 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

20 4109 Carolina     Klüft 6952 13.21- 1.91- 14.77- 23.27 Oly G Athens 2004. 8.20

＜ Intermediate score above 3874 ＞  Last update  August 19, 2023

[ After 4 eveｎt : 200 m ]

       [ Doping violation ]



8 4101 Malgorzata              Nowak               POL 6616 13.27- 1.95- 15.35- 24.20 WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.30

9 4100 Larissa       Nikitina URS 7007 13.40- 1.89- 16.45- 23.97 NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.10

4097 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6790 13.03- 1.91- 13.94- 23.11 Hypo Götzis 2011. 5.28

4089 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6770 13.01- 1.85- 15.37- 23.40 US Ch Eugene 1993. 6.15

10 4085 Sabine                      John                    GDR 6946 12.64- 1.80- 15.37- 23.37 N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  5 (WR)

4083 Sabine                      John            6897 12.85- 1.80- 16.23- 23.65 Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.23

4080 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6823 12.95- 1.89- 14.05- 23.21 EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.30

4078 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6751 12.94- 1.86- 14.67- 23.27 W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

4071 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6695 12.93- 1.85- 15.31- 23.67 US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.20

4071 Nafissatou    Thiam      6947 13.21- 1.95- 15.03- 24.39 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

11 4068 Hyleas       Fountain   USA 6735 12.93- 1.90- 13.73- 23.28 US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.25

4066 Sabine                      John        6813 12.71- 1.74- 16.16- 23.23* O D Potsdam 1984. 7.20

4063 Nafissatou    Thiam      6628 13.34- 1.98- 14.95- 24.64 EU Ch München 2022. 8.17

4060 Hyleas       Fountain   6619 12.78- 1.89- 13.36- 23.21 Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

4059 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6691 13.29- 1.95- 12.72- 22.81 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

4057 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee   w6701 12.81- 1.83- 14.35- 23.08 MSR Azusa 1990. 4.19

4057 Jessica       Ennis-Hill 6775 12.84- 1.89- 13.86- 23.49 Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

4056 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6910 12.9h- 1.86- 14.75- 23.24 MSR Walnut 1986. 4.24

4056 Nafissatou  Thiam      7013 13.34- 1.98- 14.51- 24.40 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

40 4054 Carolina     Klüft 6824 13.15- 1.94- 13.33- 23.34 Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.28

12 4053 Carolin      Schäfer GER 6836 13.09- 1.86- 14.76- 23.36 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.27

13 4045 Anke           Behmer GDR 6775 13.30- 1.86- 14.86- 23.20* O D Potsdam 1984. 7.20

4042 Nafissatou    Thiam      6677 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- 24.60 W Ch Doha 2019.10. 2

14 4042 Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- 1.81- 15.73- 23.71 US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

4041 Carolina     Klüft 6820 13.24- 1.89- 14.20- 23.27 Hypo Götzis 2004. 5.29

15 4040 Tatyana      Blokhina URS 6484 13.77- 1.95- 14.82- 23.71 Rostov 1992. 5.16

4040 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- 12.95- 23.21 Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

4038 Hyleas                 Fountain          5193(5) 12.90- 1.87- 13.81- 23.29 US Ch Eugene 2009. 6.27

4037 Anke           Behmer 6805 13.28- 1.84- 14.38- 22.73 Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.18

4036 Carolin      Schäfer 6696 13.09- 1.86- 14.84- 23.58 W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

4036 Anna           Hall 6720 12.97- 1.83- 14.54- 23.56 W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

4034 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- 12.95- 23.21 Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

16 4031 Brianne      Theisen Eaton CAN 6808 13.05- 1.89- 13.73- 23.34 Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.30

17 4030 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 6750 13.28- 1.89- 14.98- 23.86* Beijing 1993. 9.11

18 4023 Akela         Jones BAR 6371 13.10- 1.84- 14.85- 23.45 NCAA Eugene 2015. 6.10

19 4014 Lyudmila    Blonska UKR 6832 13.25- 1.92- 14.44- 24.09 W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

4014 Nafissatou  Thiam      6784 13.54- 1.95- 15.17- 24.57 W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

4012 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6841 13.09- 1.87- 14.34- 23.63 Hypo Götzis 1986. 5.24

20 4011 Jane           Frederick USA 6803 13.27- 1.87- 15.49- 24.15 Talence 1984. 9.15

60 4011 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6837 12.89- 1.81- 14.38- 23.19 W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

4010 Anouk          Vetter NED 6867 13.30- 1.80- 16.25- 23.73 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

4008 Kym            Carter USA 6371 13.55- 1.87- 16.07- 24.16 US Ch Knoxville 1994. 6.14

4003 Svetlana     Buraga   BLR 6635 12.95- 1.84- 14.55- 23.69 W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.16

3997 Ramona      Neubert     GDR 6770 13.29- 1.80- 15.38- 23.27 W Ch Helsinki 1983. 8.  8

3996 Natalya      Dobrynska UKR 6733 13.44- 1.80- 17.29- 24.39 Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.15

3994 Eunice          Barber     FRA 6861 12.89- 1.93- 12.37- 23.57 W Ch Seville 1999. 8.21



3993 Denise       Lewis GBR 6724 13.61- 1.87- 16.12- 24.26 W Ch Seville 1999. 8.21

3992 Ghada         Shouaa    SYR 6780 13.72- 1.86- 15.95- 23.85 Oly G Atlanta 1996. 7.27

3991 Irina           Belova RUS 6845 13.25- 1.88- 13.77- 23.34 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

3989 Kelly          Sotherton GBR 6510 13.21- 1.86- 14.14- 23.40 W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.25

3986 Erica           Bougard USA 6725 12.80- 1.86- 13.02- 23.31 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

3982 Jessica        Zelinka  CAN   A6599 12.76- 1.77- 14.74- 23.42 N Ch Calgary 2012. 6.27

3982 Adrianna Sułek POL 6672 13.28- 1.89- 14.13- 23.77 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.17

3979 Kristine                   Nitzsche              GDR 6377 13.96- 1.90- 16.10- 24.28 EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

3978 Natalya               Sazanovich  BLR 6389 13.35- 1.83- 15.64- 23.95 Gomel 1996. 5.22

3976 Liliana                      Nastase     ROU 6619 12.86- 1.82- 14.34- 23.70 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  1

3974 Austra         Skujyté  LTU 6599 14.00- 1.92- 17.31- 25.43 Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

3971 Judy                  Simpson    GBR 6623 13.05- 1.92- 14.73- 25.09 EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

3968 Sibylle        Thiele GDR 6465 13.49*-1.90- 14.63- 24.07* EJr Ch Schwechat 1983. 8.27

40 3965 Yuqing        Zhu      CHN 6394 13.05- 1.83- 15.07- 24.15* Beijing 1993. 9.11

3964 Heike          Drechsler GER 6741 13.34- 1.84- 13.58- 22.84 Déca Talence 1994. 9.10

3964 Akela           Jones BAR 6173 13.00- 1.85- 14.09- 24.35 Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.12

3950 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 6742 13.48- 1.86- 14.95- 23.96 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.26

3946 Taliyah       Brooks USA     4908(5) 12.85- 1.84- 12.60- 23.10 US OT Eugene 2021. 6.26

3944 Natalya       Shubenkova  URS 6859 12.93- 1.83- 13.66- 23.57 N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.20

3943 Natalya                   Grachova  URS 6589 13.45*-1.81- 16.11- 24.23* vFRG Ahlen 1984. 9.  8

3942 Cornelia      Heinrich FRG 6453 13.66- 1.90- 15.33- 24.58 Hypo Götzis 1989. 6.17

3941 Svetlana     Moskalets RUS 6575 13.48- 1.89- 13.60- 23.51 W Ch Göteborg 1995. 8.  9

3941 Noor Vidts BEL 6571 13.17- 1.83- 14.33- 23.70 Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  4

3939 Yordanka               Donkova     BUL 6139 12.65- 1.78- 13.08- 23.04 N Ch Sofia 1982. 7.  3

3936 Yekaterina  Smirnova URS 6489 13.16- 1.84- 15.20- 24.50 EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.10

3936 Natalya        Roshchupkina RUS 6433 13.81- 1.80- 14.96- 22.84 Ratingen 2001. 6.16

3934 Kendell       Williams USA 6610 12.84- 1.85- 13.41- 23.91 US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.27

3932 Irina            Tyukhay RUS 6478 13.33*-1.89- 14.60- 24.53* Yekaterinburg 1992. 8.  2

3930 Anna          Bogdanova RUS 6452 13.35- 1.88- 14.64- 24.42 Hypo Götzis 2008. 5.31

3929 Kristina      Savitskaya RUS 6681 13.52- 1.88- 15.27- 24.61 N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

3925 Sharon        Day-Monroe USA 6470 13.42- 1.84- 15.45- 24.40 US Ch Sacramento 2014. 6.27

3921 Remigia          Nazaroviené  LTU 6604 13.26- 1.86- 14.27- 24.12 N Ch Bryansk 1989. 6.10

3920 Tyra Gittens TTO 6418 13.47- 1.95- 11.96- 23.43 SEC College Station 2021. 5.13

60 3912 Hanna         Melnychenko UKR 6586 13.29- 1.86- 13.85- 23.87 W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.12

3907 Urszula       Wlodarczyk POL 6351 13.50- 1.81- 15.48- 24.08 Déca Talence 2000. 7.29

3905 Yorgelis       Rodríguez CUB 6594 13.60- 1.95- 13.45- 24.42 W Ch London 2017. 8.  5

3903 Yelena                Prokhorova   RUS 6765 13.54- 1.82- 14.30- 23.37 N Ch Tula 2000. 7.22

3903 Jessica                 Zelinka                CAN 6480 12.65- 1.68- 14.81- 23.32 Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

3903 Barbara      Nwaba USA 6494 13.65- 1.90- 14.16- 24.17 US OT Eugene 2016. 7.  9

3900 Chari               Hawkins USA 6366 13.04- 1.83- 14.40- 24.38 W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.19

3899 Dafne          Schippers NED 6324 13.48- 1.80- 13.67- 22.83 Oly G London 2012. 8.  3

3895 Sabine         Everts FRG 6326 13.17*-1.86- 12.67- 23.43* N Ch Ulm 1982. 8.14

3895 Yekaterina  Bolshova RUS 6466 13.53- 1.91- 13.58- 24.17 N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

3894 Svetla          Dimitrova BUL 6658 13.41- 1.75- 14.72- 23.06 Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.30

3891 Birgit           Dressel FRG 6487 13.56- 1.92- 14.12- 24.68 EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

3891 Jane             Flemming AUS 6695 13.21- 1.82- 13.76- 23.62 Com G Auckland 1990. 1.27



3890 Svetlana      Sokolova RUS 6591 13.56- 1.82- 15.09- 24.02 N Ch Tula 2004. 6.22

3888 Mila             Kolyadina RUS 6383 13.61*-1.77-16.14- 24.05* VIM Leningrad 1982. 7.16

3886 Yelena         Martsenyuk URS 6551 13.54- 1.82- 15.32- 24.25 Minsk 1988. 7.  1

3882 Olga             Kurban RUS 6528 13.40- 1.82- 14.11- 23.67 N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  2

3878 Yasmina      Azzizi ALG 6392 13.34- 1.79- 15.40- 24.32 W Ch Tokyo 1991. 8.26

3877 Sophie Weissenberg GER 6438 13.58- 1.86- 13.97- 23.88 W Ch Budapest 2023. 8.20

3875 Taisia          Dobrovitskaya BLR     6326h 12.8h*-1.84- 13.36- 23.8h* Minsk 1993. 6.  5

80 3875 Jana Koščak              CRO 6293 13.26- 1.92- 12.42- 24.13 Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.27

 -- 3972 Svetla          Dimitrova 6534 13.30- 1.84- 14.35- 23.33 ECp/B Helmond 1989. 7.15

 -- 3927 Tatyana      Chernova RUS 6880 13.32- 1.83- 14.17- 23.50 W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.29

 -- 3902 Lyudmila    Yosypenko UKR 6618 13.25- 1.83- 13.90- 23.68 Oly G Lonon 2012. 8.  3

[ Wind <= 4.0m/s ]

1 1 5539 Jackie      Joyner-Kersee USA 7215 12.71- 1.93- 15.65- 22.30: 7.00- US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.16 (WR)

5528 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7291 12.69- 1.86- 15.80- 22.56 : 7.27- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24 WR

5476 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7128 12.91- 1.90- 16.00- 22.95 : 7.14- W Ch Rome 1987. 9.  1

5387 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6979 12.90- 1.85- 15.17- 23.02 : 7.25- US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.24

5353 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*-1.89- 15.62- 23.42*:6.97- US Ch NYC 1991. 6.13

5342 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- 1.91- 14.13- 23.12 : 7.10- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

5327 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- 1.88- 14.76- 23.00 : 7.01- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  7 (WR)

5327 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 7158 13.18- 1.88- 15.20- 22.85 : 7.03- Oly Fes Houston 1986. 8.  2 (WR)

5285 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6770 13.01- 1.85- 15.37- 23.40 : 7.07- US Ch Eugene 1993. 6.16

10 2 5284 Carolina     Klüft SWE 7032 13.15- 1.95- 14.81- 23.38 : 6.85- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

5236 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6695 12.93- 1.85- 15.31- 23.67 : 6.98- US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.21

3 5233 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- 23.08 : 6.77- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 3

4 5210 Sabine                      John        GDR 6946 12.64- 1.80- 15.37- 23.37 : 6.86- N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  6 (WR)

5209 Carolina     Klüft 7001 13.18- 1.94- 14.19- 22.98 : 6.68- W Ch Paris 2003. 8.24

5208 Carolina     Klüft 6952 13.21- 1.91- 14.77- 23.27 : 6.78- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.21

5197 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6837 12.89- 1.81- 14.38- 23.19 : 7.04- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

5 5195 Nafissatou    Thiam      BEL 6819 13.49- 2.02- 15.41- 24.55 : 6.67- Déca Talence 2019. 6.23

6 5193 Hyleas      Fountain   USA     5193(5) 12.90- 1.87- 13.81- 23.29 : 6.95-x :injured US Ch Eugene 2009. 6.28

7 5192 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- 13.90- 22.88 : 6.54- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.28

20 8 5182 Larissa      Nikitina URS 7007 13.40- 1.89- 16.45- 23.97 : 6.73- NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.11

5178 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6910 12.9h- 1.86- 14.75- 23.24 : 6.85- MSR Walnut 1986. 4.25

5170 Hyleas      Fountain   6735 12.93- 1.90- 13.73- 23.28 : 6.79- US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.26

9 5167 Sabine        Braun GER 6985 13.11- 1.93- 14.84- 23.65 : 6.63- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

10 5164 Anke           Behmer GDR 6775 13.30- 1.86- 14.86- 23.20*: 6.84- O D Potsdam 1984. 7.21

5159 Sabine                      John        6897 12.85- 1.80- 16.23- 23.65 : 6.71- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24

11 5159 Jessica        Ennis-Hill GBR 6955 12.54- 1.86- 14.28-22.83 : 6.48- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

5158 Nafissatou    Thiam      6806 13.45- 2.01- 15.29- 24.61 : 6.62- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

＜ Intermediate score above 4855 ＞

       [ Doping violation ]

          * : NWI or wind unknown

[ After 5 eveｎt : Long Jump ] ／2nd day

 Last update  May 28, 2023



5154 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6606 12.77- 1.84- 14.02- 23.68 : 6.96- Gwill G Skt.Petersburg 1994. 7.26

12 5146 Lyudmila    Blonska UKR 6832 13.25- 1.92- 14.44- 24.09 : 6.88- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

5123 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6906 12.81- 1.85- 14.51- 22.88 : 6.51- Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.27

5121 Hyleas        Fountain   6667 12.65- 1.81- 13.67- 23.31 : 6.88- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.28

5120 Carolina     Klüft 6820 13.24- 1.89- 14.20- 23.27 : 6.72- Hypo Götzis 2004. 5.30

5120 Carolina     Klüft 6824 13.15- 1.94- 13.33- 23.34 : 6.68- Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.29

13 5119 Heike          Drechsler GER 6741 13.34- 1.84- 13.58- 22.84 : 6.95- Déca Talence 1994. 9.11

13 5119 Eunice        Barber     FRA 6861 12.89- 1.93- 12.37- 23.57 : 6.86- W Ch Seville 1999. 8.22

5110 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6783 12.79*-1.87- 13.93- 24.26*: 6.91- Gwill G Seattle 1990. 7.23

15 5110 Brianne      Theisen Eaton CAN 6808 13.05- 1.89- 13.73- 23.34 : 6.72- Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.31

16 5107 Ramona      Neubert    GDR 6845 13.58- 1.83- 15.10- 23.14 : 6.84- vURS Halle 1982. 6.20 (WR)

5107 Nafissatou    Thiam      6947 13.21- 1.95- 15.03- 24.39 : 6.59- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

40 5106 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- 12.95- 23.21 : 6.68- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.26

5104 Jackie        Joyner-Kersee 6841 13.09- 1.87- 14.34- 23.63 : 6.76- Hypo Götzis 1986. 5.25

17 5103 Irina           Belova RUS 6845 13.25- 1.88- 13.77- 23.34 : 6.82- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

5100 Carolina     Klüft 6887 13.19- 1.82- 15.02- 23.70 : 6.87- W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

5100 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6813 13.29- 1.95- 12.95- 23.21 : 6.68- Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.25

5099 Sabine                      John        6813 12.71- 1.74- 16.16- 23.23*: 6.58*- O D Potsdam 1984. 7.21

5099 Anke           Behmer 6692 13.41- 1.87- 14.06- 23.30 : 6.85- Hypo Götzis 1987. 5.24

5096 Ramona      Neubert    6788 13.70*-1.86- 15.41- 23.58*: 6.82- vURS Kyiv 1981. 6.28 (WR)

5088 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6751 12.94- 1.86- 14.67- 23.27 : 6.51- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.30

5083 Anke           Behmer 6805 13.28- 1.84- 14.38- 22.73 : 6.62- Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

18 5083 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 6750 13.28- 1.89- 14.98- 23.86*: 6.64- Beijing 1993. 9.12

5083 Nafissatou  Thiam      7013 13.34- 1.98- 14.51- 24.40: 6.56- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

19 5083 Carolin        Schäfer GER 6836 13.09- 1.86- 14.76- 23.26 : 6.57- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

20 5079 Tyra Gittens TTO 6418 13.47- 1.95- 11.96- 23.43 : 6.96- SEC College Station 2021. 5.14

21 5078 Ghada               Shouaa                   SYR 6942 13.78- 1.87- 15.64- 23.78 : 6.77- Hypo Götzis 1996. 5.26

5076 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 6691 13.29- 1.95- 12.72- 22.81 : 6.53- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

5075 Ramona      Neubert    6935 13.42- 1.82- 15.25- 23.49 : 6.79- Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19 (WR)

5071 Eunice        Barber     6889 12.62- 1.91- 12.61- 24.12 : 6.78- Arles 2005. 6.  5

22 5066 Malgorzata             Nowak               POL 6616 13.27- 1.95- 15.35- 24.20 : 6.37- WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.31

5065 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6823 12.95- 1.89- 14.05- 23.21 : 6.43- EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

60 5064 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6731 12.93- 1.92- 14.14- 23.25 : 6.29- W Ch Berlin 2009. 8.16

5055 Kelly           Sotherton GBR 6510 13.21- 1.86- 14.14- 23.40 : 6.68- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

5049 Denise       Lewis GBR 6831 13.13- 1.84- 15.07- 24.01 : 6.69- Déca Talence 2000. 7.30

5049 Kendell       Williams USA 6610 12.84- 1.85- 13.41- 23.91 : 6.83- US Ch Des Moines 2019. 7.28

5049 Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- 1.81- 15.73- 23.71 : 6.50- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

5045 Natalya       Dobrynska UKR 6733 13.44- 1.80- 17.29- 24.39 : 6.63- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.16

5040 Svetlana Moskalets RUS 6583 13.61- 1.84- 13.79- 23.31 : 6.93- Hypo Götzis 1995. 5.28

5040 Akela           Jones BAR 6371 13.10- 1.84- 14.85- 23.45 : 6.53- NCAA Eugene 2015. 6.11

5036 Svetlana                 Buraga                BLR 6635 12.95- 1.84- 14.55- 23.69 : 6.58- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

5032 Erica           Bougard USA 6725 12.80- 1.86- 13.02- 23.31 : 6.62- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

5026 Natalya         Shubenkova   URS 6859 12.93- 1.83- 13.66- 23.57 : 6.73- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

5024 Sibylle         Thiele GDR 6465 13.49*-1.90- 14.63- 24.07 : 6.65*- EJr Ch Schwechat 1983. 8.27

5024 Anouk          Vetter NED 6867 13.30- 1.80- 16.25- 23.73 : 6.52- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

5014 Irina            Tyukhay RUS 6478 13.33*-1.89- 14.60- 24.53 : 6.73*- Yekaterinburg 1992. 8.  3



4998 Judy                        Simpson      GBR 6623 13.05- 1.92- 14.73- 25.09 : 6.56- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

4998 Natalya             Sazanovich  BLR 6389 13.35- 1.83- 15.64- 23.95 : 6.54- Gomel 1996. 5.23

4996 Jane            Frederick USA 6803 13.27- 1.87- 15.49- 24.15 : 6.43- Talence 1984. 9.16

4985 Kristina     Savitskaya RUS 6681 13.52- 1.88- 15.27- 24.61 : 6.65- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

40 4983 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 6742 13.48- 1.86- 14.95- 23.96 : 6.58- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

4982 Yelena         Prokhorova    RUS 6765 13.54- 1.82- 14.30- 23.37 : 6.72- N Ch Tula 2000. 7.23

4980 Liliana                   Nastase                ROU 6619 12.86- 1.82- 14.34- 23.70 : 6.49- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

4975 Natalya              Grachova       URS 6646 13.80*-1.80- 16.18- 23.86*: 6.65- N Ch Moscow 1982. 8.  2

4967 Adrianna Sułek POL 6672 13.28- 1.89- 14.13- 23.77 : 6.43- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

4954 Remigia               Nazaroviené  LTU 6604 13.26- 1.86- 14.27- 24.12 : 6.58- N Ch Bryansk 1989. 6.11

4947 Svetla          Dimitrova BUL 6658 13.47- 1.75- 14.72- 23.06 : 6.64- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

4946 Cornelia      Heinrich FRG 6453 13.66- 1.90- 15.33- 24.58 : 6.49- Hypo Götzis 1989. 6.18

4934 Sabine         Everts FRG 6523 13.45*-1.89- 12.39- 23.73*: 6.75*- vURS Mannheim 1982. 6.10

4934 Anna           Bogdanova RUS 6452 13.35- 1.88- 14.64- 24.42 : 6.49- Hypo Götzis 2008. 6.  1

4926 Marion        Reichelt GDR 6442 13.47- 1.87- 12.91- 23.62 : 6.68- EU Cp Arles 1987. 7.  5

4923 DeDee         Nathan USA 6479 13.28- 1.81- 14.44- 24.11 : 6.65- Gwill G Uniondale 1998. 7.22

4923 Jennifer      Oeser GER 6663 13.14- 1.80- 13.85- 23.95 : 6.70- Ratingen 2011. 7.17

4921 Jane            Flemming AUS 6695 13.21- 1.82- 13.76- 23.62 : 6.57- Com G Auckland 1990. 1.28

4920 Ines             Schulz GDR 6660 13.56- 1.84- 13.95- 23.93 : 6.70- Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

4916 Hanna         Melnychenko UKR 6586 13.29- 1.86- 13.85- 23.87 : 6.49- W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.13

4911 Yordanka               Donkova      BUL 6187 12.65*-1.78- 13.08-23.04*: 6.39*- N Ch Sofia 1982. 7.  4

4908 Taliyah       Brooks USA    4908(5) 12.85- 1.84- 12.60- 23.10 : 6.36-x US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

4907 Rita                        Ináncsi     HUN 6573 13.66- 1.84- 13.94- 24.20 : 6.78- Hypo Götzis 1994. 5.30

4901 Austra         Skujyté  LTU 6599 14.00- 1.92- 17.31- 25.43 : 6.25- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

60 4900 Nadezhda   Vinogradova URS 6552 13.92- 1.80- 15.19- 23.84 : 6.67- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

4896 Laura         Ikauniece LAT 6815 13.10- 1.77- 13.53- 23.49 : 6.64- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

4890 Noor Vidts BEL 6571 13.17- 1.83- 14.33- 23.70 : 6.32- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  5

4888 Kym           Carter USA 6371 13.55- 1.87- 16.07- 24.16 : 6.10- US Ch Knoxville 1994. 6.15

4888 Claudia      Salman-Rath GER 6580 13.51- 1.74- 14.00- 23.62 : 6.86- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

4887 Natalya       Roshchupkina RUS 6633 14.05- 1.88- 14.28- 23.47 : 6.45- N Ch Tula 2000. 7.23

4886 Yekaterina  Bolshova RUS 6466 13.53- 1.91- 13.58- 24.17 : 6.45- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

4881 Tatyana       Shpak URS 6539 13.57- 1.76- 15.30- 23.61 : 6.52- Minsk 1988. 7.  2

4876 Olga             Kurban RUS 6528 13.40- 1.82- 14.11- 23.67 : 6.46- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

4874 Liga             Klavina LAT 6279 14.31- 1.93- 14.82- 24.45 : 6.50- EJr Ch Amsterdam 2001. 7.14

4873 Lyudmila     Kolyadina URS 6383 13.61*-1.77- 16.14-24.05*: 6.43*- VIM Leningrad 1982. 7.18

4873 Diane               Guth-Gresham JAM 6527 13.86- 1.86- 13.80- 24.91 : 6.92- NCAA Knoxville 1995. 6.  3

4868 Carolin                     Schäfer                GER 6557 13.26- 1.80- 14.33- 23.37 : 6.31- Hypo Götzis 2016. 5.29

4866 Valentina    Kurochkina URS 6393 13.68*-1.78- 15.06-24.84*: 6.85*- N Cp Alma-Ata 1985. 9.14

4866 Dafne           Schippers NED 6545 13.13- 1.69- 13.69- 22.35 : 6.48- Hypo Götzis 2014. 6.  1

4865 Marthe Koala BUR 6250 13.08- 1.74- 13.96- 23.74 : 6.64- Hypo Götzis 2021. 5.30

4859 Kristine                 Nitzsche              GDR 6377 13.96- 1.90- 16.10- 24.28 : 6.10- EU Cp Sofia 1983. 9.11

4858 Sabine          Everts FRG 6349 13.53- 1.86- 12.74- 23.65 : 6.58- EU Cp Brusseles 1981. 7.12

4856 Mona                 Steigauf         GER 6546 13.13- 1.85- 12.83- 24.14 : 6.56- WUniv Catania 1997. 8.27

4856 Karolina      Tyminska POL 6516 13.35- 1.74- 14.41- 23.52 : 6.58- Kladno 2011. 6.16

80 4856 Adriana Rodríguez CUB 6304 13.16- 1.84- 12.83- 23.59 : 6.45- Habana 2020. 3.21

          * : NWI or wind unknown,    ※Date : LJ, JT & 800, 2nd day of the competitions



 -- 4970 Tatyana     Chernova RUS 6880 13.32- 1.83- 14.17- 23.50 : 6.61- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.30

 -- 4969 Svetla          Dimitrova 6534 13.30- 1.84- 14.35- 23.33 : 6.47- ECp/B Helmond 1989. 7.16

1 1 6401 Jackie      Joyner-Kersee USA 7215 12.71- 1.93- 15.65-22.30 : 7.00- 50.08^- US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.16 (WR)

6304 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7291 12.69- 1.86- 15.80- 22.56 : 7.27- 45.66^- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24 WR

6253 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7128 12.91- 1.90- 16.00- 22.95 : 7.14- 45.68^- W Ch Rome 1987. 9.  1

6189 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7158 13.18- 1.88- 15.20- 22.85 : 7.03- 50.12^- Oly Fes Houston 1986. 8.  2 (WR)

6184 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7148 12.85- 1.88- 14.76- 23.00 : 7.01- 49.86^- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  7 (WR)

2 6124 Nafissatou  Thiam      BEL 7013 13.34- 1.98-14.51- 24.40 :  6.56- 59.32- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

3 6119 Larissa       Nikitina URS 7007 13.40- 1.89- 16.45- 23.97 : 6.73- 53.94^- NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.11

6105 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 7044 12.85- 1.91- 14.13- 23.12 : 7.10- 44.98^- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

4 6105 Carolina     Klüft SWE 7032 13.15- 1.95- 14.81- 23.38 : 6.85- 47.98- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

10 6083 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6878 12.77*-1.89- 15.62-23.42*: 6.97- 43.28^- US Ch NYC 1991. 6.13

6067 Carolina     Klüft 7001 13.18- 1.94- 14.19- 22.98 : 6.68- 49.90- W Ch Paris 2003. 8.24

6059 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6979 12.90- 1.85- 15.17- 23.02 : 7.25- 40.24^- US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.24

5 6059 Sabine        Braun GER 6985 13.11- 1.93- 14.84- 23.65 : 6.63- 51.62^- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

6051 Larissa       Nikitina 6847 13.47*-1.81- 16.12-24.12*: 6.66*-59.28^- WUniv Duisburg 1989. 8.29

6047 Carolina     Klüft 6952 13.21- 1.91- 14.77- 23.27 : 6.78- 48.89- Oly G Athens 2004. 8.21

6 6045 Anouk          Vetter NED 6867 13.30- 1.80- 16.25- 23.73 : 6.52- 58.29- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

6033 Larissa       Nikitina 6875 13.55- 1.84- 15.99- 24.29 : 6.75- 56.78^- ECp/B Helmond                     1989. 7.16

6033 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6695 12.93- 1.85- 15.31- 23.67 : 6.98- 46.72^- US OT New Orleans 1992. 6.21

7 6030 Ghada                           Shouaa                   SYR 6942 13.78- 1.87- 15.64- 23.78 : 6.77- 54.74^- Hypo Götzis 1996. 5.26

20 6026 Nafissatou    Thiam      6947 13.21- 1.95- 15.03- 24.39 : 6.59- 53.01- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

6005 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6910 12.9h- 1.86- 14.75- 23.24 : 6.85- 48.28^- MSR Walnut 1986. 4.25

6002 Nafissatou    Thiam      6819 13.49- 2.02- 15.41- 24.55 : 6.67- 47.25- Déca Talence 2019. 6.23

8 5991 Eunice        Barber   FRA 6889 12.62- 1.91- 12.61- 24.12 : 6.78- 53.07- Arles 2005. 6.  5

5984 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6770 13.01- 1.85- 15.37- 23.40 : 7.07- 41.64^- US Ch Eugene 1993. 6.16

5980 Nafissatou  Thiam      6784 13.54- 1.95- 15.17- 24.57 : 6.57- 53.93- W Ch London 2017. 8.  6

5977 Eunice        Barber   6861 12.89- 1.93- 12.37- 23.57 : 6.86- 49.88- W Ch Seville 1999. 8.22

9 5976 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 6981 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- 23.08 : 6.77- 43.93- W Ch Doha 2019.10. 3

10 5971 Jessica        Ennis-Hill GBR 6955 12.54- 1.86- 14.28- 22.83 : 6.48- 47.49- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

11 5966 Sabine                      John        GDR 6946 12.64- 1.80- 15.37- 23.37 : 6.86- 44.62^- N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  6 (WR)

5964 Nafissatou    Thiam      6806 13.45- 2.01- 15.29- 24.61 : 6.62- 47.20- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

12 5963 Lyudmila   Blonska UKR 6832 13.25- 1.92- 14.44- 24.09 : 6.88- 47.77- W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

13 5945 Hyleas        Fountain   USA 6667 12.65- 1.81- 13.67- 23.31 : 6.88- 48.15- US OT Eugene 2008. 6.28

5944 Sabine        Braun 6797 13.25- 1.90- 14.62- 24.12 : 6.54- 53.44^- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

5942 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6841 13.09- 1.87- 14.34- 23.63 : 6.76- 48.88^- Hypo Götzis 1986. 5.25

5939 Nafissatou  Thiam      6810 13.56- 1.98- 14.91- 25.10 : 6.58- 53.13- Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.13

14 5939 Carolin       Schäfer GER 6836 13.09- 1.86- 14.76- 23.36 : 6.57- 49.80- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

5937 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6837 12.89- 1.81- 14.38- 23.19 : 7.04- 43.76^- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

15 5934 Ramona       Neubert       GDR 6935 13.42- 1.82- 15.25- 23.49 : 6.79- 49.94^- Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19 (WR)

       [ Doping violation ]

＜ Intermediate score above 5591 ＞  Last update  May 28, 2023

[ After 6 eveｎt : Javelin Throw ]



5927 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6906 12.81- 1.85- 14.51- 22.88 : 6.51- 47.11- Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.27

40 5924 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6783 12.79*-1.87-13.93-24.26*: 6.91- 47.64^- Gwill G Seattle 1990. 7.23

5922 Sabine        Braun 6787 13.10- 1.86- 14.88- 24.19 : 6.51- 53.74^- Ratingen 1997. 6.  1

16 5918 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- 13.90- 22.88 : 6.54- 43.08- Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.28

5906 Carolina     Klüft 6887 13.19- 1.82- 15.02- 23.70 : 6.87- 47.20- W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

5900 Eunice        Barber   6842 12.97- 1.88- 12.23- 23.84 : 6.85- 51.91- Hypo Götzis 2000. 6.  4

17 5898 Denise        Lewis GBR 6831 13.13- 1.84- 15.07- 24.01 : 6.69- 49.42- Déca Talence 2000. 7.30

5893 Ghada                           Shouaa      6780 13.72- 1.86- 15.95- 23.85 : 6.26- 55.70^- Oly G Atlanta 1996. 7.28

5891 Anouk          Vetter 6693 13.28- 1.74- 14.88- 23.76 : 6.47- 59.81- Hypo Götzis 2022. 5.29

18 5890 Jane            Frederick USA 6803 13.27- 1.87- 15.49- 24.15 : 6.43- 51.74^- Talence 1984. 9.16

5888 Eunice        Barber   6824 12.94- 1.91- 13.20- 24.01 : 6.75- 48.24- W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

5887 Carolina     Klüft 6820 13.24- 1.89- 14.20- 23.27 : 6.72- 45.20- Hypo Götzis 2004. 5.30

5881 Hyleas        Fountain   6735 12.93- 1.90- 13.73- 23.28 : 6.79- 42.26- US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.26

5879 Sabine        Braun 6739 13.16- 1.90- 15.08- 24.46 : 6.42- 51.48^- W Ch Athens 1997. 8.  4

19 5878 Natalya    Dobrynska UKR 6733 13.44- 1.80- 17.29- 24.39 : 6.63- 48.60- Oly G Beijing 2008. 8.16

20 5876 Laura         Ikauniece LAT 6815 13.10- 1.77- 13.53- 23.49 : 6.64- 56.17- Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

5875 Sabine                      John        6897 12.85- 1.80- 16.23- 23.65 : 6.71- 42.56^- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24

5872 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 6606 12.77- 1.84- 14.02- 23.68 : 6.96- 42.66^- Gwill G Skt.Petersburg 1994. 7.26

5867 Denise        Lewis 6736 13.32- 1.82- 14.33- 24.10 : 6.77- 52.30^- Hypo Götzis 1997. 6.  1

5866 Carolina     Klüft 6824 13.15- 1.94- 13.33- 23.34 : 6.68- 44.08- Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.29

21 5862 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 6750 13.28- 1.89- 14.98- 23.86*: 6.64*-45.82^- Beijing 1993. 9.12

60 5861 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 6823 12.95- 1.89- 14.05- 23.21 : 6.43- 46.71- EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

5834 Brianne       Theisen Eaton CAN 6808 13.05- 1.89- 13.73- 23.34 : 6.72- 42.96- Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.31

5817 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 6742 13.48- 1.86- 14.95- 23.96 : 6.58- 48.65- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

5816 Kendell       Williams USA 6683 12.95- 1.84- 13.12- 23.51 : 6.73- 47.41- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

5814 Natalya              Shubenkova   URS 6859 12.93- 1.83- 13.66- 23.57 : 6.73- 46.26^- N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

5814 Annie Kunz USA 6703 12.95- 1.81- 15.73- 23.71 : 6.50- 45.06- US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

5807 Anke           Behmer GDR 6858 13.20- 1.83- 14.20- 23.10 : 6.68- 44.54^- Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24

5807 Irina           Belova RUS 6845 13.25- 1.88- 13.77- 23.34 : 6.82- 41.90^- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

5799 Heike          Drechsler GER 6741 13.34- 1.84- 13.58- 22.84 : 6.95- 40.64^- Déca Talence 1994. 9.11

5798 Malgorzata         Nowak               POL 6616 13.27- 1.95- 15.35- 24.20 : 6.37- 43.36^- WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.31

5783 Austra         Skujyté  LTU 6599 14.00- 1.92- 17.31- 25.43 : 6.25- 51.13- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

5784 Kristina      Savitskaya RUS 6681 13.52- 1.88- 15.27- 24.61 : 6.65- 46.83- N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

5767 Jane            Flemming AUS 6695 13.21- 1.82- 13.76- 23.62 : 6.57- 49.28^- CWG Auckland 1990. 1.28

5752 Yelena                    Prokhorova      RUS 6694 13.77- 1.88- 13.15-23.73*: 6.61- 50.73- W Ch Edmonton 2001. 8.  5

5751 Jennifer      Oeser GER 6683 13.37- 1.83- 13.82- 24.07 : 6.68- 49.17- EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

5750 Tyra Gittens TTO 6418 13.47- 1.95- 11.96- 23.43 : 6.96- 40.18- SEC College Station 2021. 5.14

5748 Irina           Tyukhay RUS 6604 13.20- 1.84- 14.97- 24.33 : 6.71- 43.84^- Hypo Götzis 1995. 5.28

5746 Sibylle        Thiele GDR 6635 13.14- 1.76- 16.00- 24.18*: 6.62*-45.74^- Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  7

5737 Erica           Bougard USA 6725 12.80- 1.86- 13.02- 23.31 : 6.62- 41.97- Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

40 5733 Tatyana      Blokhina URS 6703 13.69- 1.91- 14.94- 23.95 : 5.99- 52.16^- Déca Talence 1993. 9.11

5727 Natalya             Sazanovich   BLR 6539 13.29- 1.76- 15.90- 23.87*: 6.50- 46.72- W Ch Edmonton 2001. 8.  5

5723 Svetlana                 Buraga                BLR 6635 12.95- 1.84- 14.55- 23.69 : 6.58- 41.04^- W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

5715 Diane                 Guth-Gresham JAM 6527 13.86- 1.86- 13.80- 24.91 : 6.92- 49.04^- NCAA Knoxville 1995. 6.  3

5711 Le Shanda  Nathan USA 6577 13.28- 1.76- 14.74- 24.23 : 6.59- 50.08- Hypo Götzis 1999. 5.30

5708 Xénia Krizsán HUN 6651 13.31- 1.80- 14.47- 24.32 : 6.41- 52.02- Hypo Götzis 2021. 5.30



5701 Svetlana     Moskalets RUS 6575 13.48- 1.89- 13.60- 23.51 : 6.70- 41.08^- W Ch Göteborg 1995. 8.10

5696 Antoinette     Nana Djimou    FRA 6576 12.96- 1.80- 14.26- 24.72 : 6.13- 55.87- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

5695 Rita                           Ináncsi      HUN 6573 13.66- 1.84- 13.94- 24.20 : 6.78- 46.28^- Hypo Götzis 1994. 5.29

5694 Chantal                Beaugeant              FRA 6702 13.10- 1.78- 13.74- 23.96 : 6.45- 50.96^- Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

5692 Lilli             Schwarzkopf GER 6649 13.26- 1.83- 14.77- 24.77 : 6.30- 51.73- Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

5688 Svetla        Dimitrova BUL 6658 13.47- 1.75- 14.72- 23.06 : 6.64- 43.84^- Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

5683 Judy                         Simpson               GBR 6623 13.05- 1.92- 14.73- 25.09 : 6.56- 40.92^- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

5672 Liliana                  Nastase         ROU 6619 12.86- 1.82- 14.34- 23.70 : 6.49- 41.30^- Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

5671 Akela          Jones BAR 6371 13.10- 1.84- 14.85- 23.45 : 6.53- 38.13- NCAA Eugene 2015. 6.11

5666 Adrianna Sułek POL 6672 13.28- 1.89- 14.13- 23.77 : 6.43- 41.63- W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

5652 Lyudmila              Kolyadina   URS 6541 14.05*-1.82- 16.28- 24.81*: 6.48- 48.26^- Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19

5642 Nadine        Broersen NED 6498 13.48- 1.94- 13.35- 25.08 : 6.16- 52.18- EU Ch Zürich 2014. 8.14

5641 Ines             Schulz GDR 6660 13.56- 1.84- 13.95- 23.93 : 6.70- 42.82^- Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

5641 Emma Oosterwegel NED 6590 13.36- 1.80- 13.28- 24.25 : 6.29- 54.60- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  5

60 5639 Remigia                  Nazaroviené  LTU 6604 13.26- 1.86- 14.27- 24.12 : 6.58- 40.94^- N Ch Bryansk 1989. 6.11

5638 Natalya       Roshchupkina RUS 6633 14.05- 1.88- 14.28- 23.47 : 6.45- 44.34- N Ch Tula 2000. 7.23

5637 Cornelia      Heinrich FRG 6453 13.66- 1.90- 15.33- 24.58 : 6.49- 41.26^- Hypo Götzis 1989. 6.18

5635 Kamila        Chudzik POL 6494 13.46- 1.73- 14.13- 24.43 : 6.43*-55.15- N Ch Zielona Gora 2008. 6.  7

5634 Yuqing        Zhu       CHN 6384 13.09*-1.79-14.89- 23.45*: 6.10*-46.34^- N Ch Nanjing 1992. 5.18

5631 Natalya               Grachova               URS 6646 13.80*-1.80- 16.18- 23.86*: 6.65- 39.42^- N Ch Moscow 1982. 8.  2

5629 Olga           Kurban RUS 6559 13.29- 1.77- 13.71- 24.04 : 6.51- 49.23- N Ch Chelyabinsk 2008. 6.16

5626 Yelena         Martsenyuk URS 6551 13.54- 1.82- 15.32- 24.25 : 6.25- 47.56^- Minsk 1988. 7.  2

5623 Margaret     Simpson GHA 6423 13.41- 1.85- 13.01- 24.55 : 6.32- 52.71- Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.29

5620 Yekatelina  Smirnova URS 6536 13.41*-1.82- 14.82- 24.84*: 6.56- 45.66^- Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19

5619 Jessica         Zelinka  CAN  A6599 12.76- 1.77- 14.74- 23.42 : 5.98- 46.60- N Ch Calgary 2012. 6.28

5619 Hanna        Melnychenko UKR 6586 13.29- 1.86- 13.85- 23.87 : 6.49- 41.87- W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.13

5617 Nadine                    Broersen   NED 6539 13.57- 1.87- 13.89- 25.09 : 6.31- 51.96- EU Cp Torun 2014. 7.  6

5616 Sharon       Day-Monroe USA 6550 13.54- 1.90- 13.77- 24.02 : 6.16- 47.38- US Ch Des Moines 2013. 6.21

5605 Birgit          Dressel FRG 6487 13.56- 1.92- 14.12- 24.68 : 6.28- 45.70^- EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.30

5600 DeDee         Nathan USA 6479 13.28- 1.81- 14.44- 24.11 : 6.65- 40.48^- Gwill G Uniondale 1998. 7.22

5600 Marthe Koala BUR 6250 13.08- 1.74- 13.96- 23.74 : 6.64- 43.52- Hypo Götzis 2021. 5.30

5598 Mona                         Steigauf    GER 6546 13.13- 1.85- 12.83- 24.14 : 6.56- 43.86^- WUniv Catania 1997. 8.27

5594 Alga            Grabuste LAT 6507 13.46- 1.77- 14.30- 24.35 : 6.62- 46.40- Ratingen 2011. 7.17

5592 Kelly           Blair-LaBounty USA 6465 13.46- 1.81- 13.08- 24.23 : 6.50- 49.25^- Gwill G Uniondale 1998. 7.22

80 5592 Noor Vidts BEL 6571 13.17- 1.83- 14.33- 23.70 : 6.32- 41.80- Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  5

 -- 5887 Tatyana      Chernova RUS 6880 13.32- 1.83- 14.17- 23.50 : 6.61- 52.95- W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.30

 -- 5701 Lyudmila    Yosypenko UKR 6618 13.25- 1.83- 13.90- 23.68 : 6.31- 49.63- Oly G Lonon 2012. 8.  3

Pfm Rank Score Nat 1st Day Components  Event   Venue    Date

1 1 7291 Jackie      Joyner-Kersee USA 4264 12.69- 1.86- 15.80- 22.56 : 7.27- 45.66^2:08.51 Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24 WR

       [ Doping violation ]

                                                     ^ : Old implements

[ Final event : 800 m ]            

 ＜ Heptathlon score above 6526 ＞

              Heptathletes

 Last update  May 28, 2023



7215 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4367 12.71- 1.93- 15.66- 22.30 : 7.00- 50.08^2:20.70 US OT Indianapolis 1988. 7.16 (WR)

7158 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4145 13.18- 1.88- 15.20- 22.85 : 7.03- 50.12^2:09.69 Oly Fes Houston 1986. 8.  2 (WR)

7148 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4151 12.85- 1.88- 14.76- 23.00 : 7.01- 49.86^2:10.02 Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  7 (WR)

7128 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4256 12.91- 1.90- 16.00- 22.95 : 7.14- 45.68^2:16.29 W Ch Rome 1987. 9.  1

7044 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4136 12.85- 1.91- 14.13- 23.12 : 7.10- 44.98^2:11.78 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

2 7032 Carolina     Klüft SWE 4162 13.15- 1.95- 14.81- 23.38 : 6.85- 47.98- 2:12.56 W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

3 7013 Nafissatou Thiam      BEL 4056 13.34- 1.98- 14.51- 24.40 : 6.56- 59.32- 2:15.24 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

4 7007 Larissa      Nikitina URS 4100 13.40- 1.89- 16.45- 23.97 : 6.73- 53.94^2:15.31 NCh Bryansk 1989. 6.11

10 7001 Carolina     Klüft 4143 13.18- 1.94- 14.19- 22.98 : 6.68- 49.90- 2:12.12 W Ch Paris 2003. 8.24

5 6988 Anna           Hall USA 6988 12.75- 1.92- 13.90- 22.88 : 6.54- 43.08- 2:02.97 Hypo Götzis 2023. 5.28

6 6985 Sabine     Braun GER 4118 13.11- 1.93- 14.84- 23.65 : 6.63- 51.62^2:12.67 Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

7 6981 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson GBR 4138 13.09- 1.95- 13.86- 23.08 : 6.77- 43.93- 2:07.26 W Ch Doha 2019.10. 4

6979 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4130 12.90- 1.85- 15.17- 23.02 : 7.25- 40.24^2:13.07 US Ch San Jose 1987. 6.24

8 6955 Jessica        Ennis-Hill GBR 4158 12.54- 1.86- 14.28- 22.83 : 6.48- 47.49- 2:08.85 Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

6952 Carolina     Klüft 4109 13.21- 1.91- 14.77- 23.27 : 6.78- 48.89- 2:14.15 Oly G Athens 2004. 8.21

6947 Nafissatou    Thiam      4071 13.21- 1.95- 15.03- 24.39 : 6.59- 53.01- 2:13.00 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

9 6946 Sabine                      John        GDR 4085 12.64- 1.80- 15.37- 23.37 : 6.86- 44.62^2:08.93 N Ch Potsdam 1984. 5.  6 (WR)

10 6942 Ghada                Shouaa                   SYR 3983 13.78- 1.87- 15.64- 23.78 : 6.77- 54.74^2:13.61 Hypo Götzis 1996. 5.26

20 11 6935 Ramona        Neubert     GDR 3973 13.42- 1.82- 15.25- 23.49 : 6.79- 49.94^2:07.51 Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19 (WR)

6910 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4056 12.9h- 1.86- 14.75- 23.24 : 6.85- 48.28^2:14.11 MSR Walnut 1986. 4.25

6906 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 4113 12.81- 1.85- 14.51- 22.88 : 6.51- 47.11- 2:09.00 Hypo Götzis 2012. 5.27

6897 Sabine                      John        4083 12.85- 1.80- 16.23- 23.65 : 6.71- 42.56^2:06.14 Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24

12 6889 Eunice        Barber   FRA 3972 12.62- 1.91- 12.61- 24.12 : 6.78- 53.07- 2:14.66 Arles 2005. 6.  5

6887 Carolina     Klüft 3971 13.19- 1.82- 15.02- 23.70 : 6.87- 47.20- 2:08.89 W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

6878 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4191 12.77*-1.89- 15.62-23.42*: 6.97- 43.28^2:22.12 US Ch NYC 1991. 6.13

6875 Larissa      Nikitina 3952 13.55- 1.84- 15.99- 24.29 : 6.75- 56.78^2:18.67 ECp/B Helmond                     1989. 7.16

13 6867 Anouk          Vetter NED 4010 13.30- 1.80- 16.25- 23.73 : 6.52- 58.29- 2:20.09 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

6861 Eunice        Barber   3994 12.89- 1.93- 12.37- 23.57 : 6.86- 49.88- 2:15.65 W Ch Seville 1999. 8.22

14 6859 Natalya             Shubenkova             URS 3944 12.93- 1.83- 13.66- 23.57 : 6.73- 46.26^2:04.60 N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

15 6858 Anke          Behmer GDR 3986 13.20- 1.83- 14.20- 23.10 : 6.68- 44.54^2:04.20 Oly G Seoul 1988. 9.24

6847 Larissa      Nikitina 3951 13.47*-1.81- 16.12-24.12*: 6.66*-59.28^2:22.07 WUniv Duisburg 1989. 8.29

6845 Ramona        Neubert     3988 13.58- 1.83- 15.10- 23.14 : 6.84- 42.54^2:06.16 vURS Halle 1982. 6.20 (WR)

16 6845 Irina           Belova RUS 3991 13.25- 1.88- 13.77- 23.34 : 6.82- 41.90^2:05.08 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

6842 Eunice        Barber   3881 12.97- 1.88- 12.23- 23.84 : 6.85- 51.91- 2:11.55 Hypo Götzis 2000. 6.  4

6841 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4012 13.09- 1.87- 14.34- 23.63 : 6.76- 48.88^2:14.58 Hypo Götzis 1986. 5.25

6837 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 4011 12.89- 1.81- 14.38- 23.19 : 7.04- 43.76^2:14.49 W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

17 6836 Carolin       Schäfer GER 4053 13.09- 1.86- 14.76- 23.36 : 6.57- 49.80- 2:14.73 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

18 6832 Lyudmila    Blonska UKR 4014 13.25- 1.92- 14.44- 24.09 : 6.88- 47.77- 2:16.68 W Ch Osaka 2007. 8.26

40 19 6831 Denise        Lewis GBR 3980 13.13- 1.84- 15.07- 24.01 : 6.69- 49.42- 2:12.20 Deca Talence 2000. 7.30

6824 Carolina     Klüft 4054 13.15- 1.94- 13.33- 23.34 : 6.68- 44.08- 2:10.46 Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.29

6824 Eunice        Barber   3973 12.94- 1.91- 13.20- 24.01 : 6.75- 48.24- 2:11.94 W Ch Helsinki 2005. 8.  7

6823 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 4080 12.95- 1.89- 14.05- 23.21 : 6.43- 46.71- 2:10.18 EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

6820 Carolina     Klüft 4041 13.24- 1.89- 14.20- 23.27 : 6.72- 45.20- 2:12.21 Hypo Götzis 2004. 5.30

6819 Nafissatou    Thiam      4133 13.49- 2.02- 15.41- 24.55 : 6.67- 47.25- 2:20.46 Déca Talence 2019. 6.23

20 6815 Laura         Ikauniece LAT 3843 13.10- 1.77- 13.53- 23.49 : 6.64- 56.17- 2:11.76 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

6813 Sabine                      John        4066 12.71- 1.74- 16.16-23.23*: 6.58*-41.94^2:07.03 O D Potsdam 1984. 7.21



6813 Katarina    Johnson-Thompson 4040 13.29- 1.95- 12.95- 23.21 : 6.68- 42.92- 2:08.28 Hypo Götzis 2019. 5.26

6810 Nafissatou Thiam      3985 13.56- 1.98- 14.91- 25.10 : 6.58- 53.13- 2:16.54 Oly G Rio de Janeiro 2016. 8.13

21 6808 Brianne      Theisen Eaton CAN 4031 13.05- 1.89- 13.73- 23.34 : 6.72- 42.96- 2:09.37 Hypo Götzis 2015. 5.31

6806 Nafissatou    Thiam      4112 13.45- 2.01- 15.29- 24.61 : 6.62- 47.20- 2:18.62 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

6805 Anke          Behmer 4037 13.28- 1.84- 14.38- 22.73 : 6.62- 40.48^2:04.64 Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

22 6803 Jane            Frederick USA 4011 13.27- 1.87- 15.49- 24.15 : 6.43- 51.74^2:13.55 Talence 1984. 9.16

6797 Sabine     Braun 3997 13.25- 1.90- 14.62- 24.12 : 6.54- 53.44^2:17.82 W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

6790 Jessica        Ennis-Hill 4097 13.03- 1.91- 13.94- 23.11 : 6.37- 43.83- 2:08.46 Hypo Götzis 2011. 5.29

6789 Ramona        Neubert     3851 13.48- 1.74- 15.03-23.47*: 6.71*-47.88^2:04.73 O D Potsdam 1984. 7.21

6788 Ramona        Neubert     3984 13.70*-1.86- 15.41-23.58*: 6.82-40.62^2:06.72 vURS Kyiv 1981. 6.28 (WR)

6787 Sabine     Braun 3979 13.10- 1.86- 14.88- 24.19 : 6.51- 53.74^2:16.97 Ratingen 1997. 6.  1

6784 Nafissatou Thiam      4014 13.54- 1.95- 15.17- 24.57 : 6.57- 53.93- 2:21.42 W Ch London 2017. 8.  6

60 6783 Jackie         Joyner-Kersee 3968 12.79*-1.87- 13.93-24.26*: 6.91-47.64^2:17.41 Gwill G Seattle 1990. 7.23

6778 Natalya      Dobrynska UKR 3970 13.59- 1.86- 15.88- 24.23 : 6.56- 49.25- 2:12.06 EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

6765 Yelena                  Prokhorova      RUS 3903 13.54- 1.82- 14.30- 23.37 : 6.72- 43.40- 2:04.27 N Ch Tula 2000. 7.23

6750 Miaolan     Ma         CHN 4030 13.28- 1.89- 14.98-23.86*: 6.64*-45.82^2:15.33 Beijing 1993. 9.12

6742 Yorgelis Rodríguez CUB 3950 13.48- 1.86- 14.95- 23.96 : 6.58- 48.65- 2:12.73 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

6741 Heike          Drechsler GER 3964 13.34- 1.84- 13.58- 22.84 : 6.95- 40.64^2:11.53 Déca Talence 1994. 9.11

6735 Hyleas        Fountain   USA 4068 12.93- 1.90- 13.73- 23.28 : 6.79- 42.26- 2:17.80 US Ch Des Moines 2010. 6.26

6725 Erica           Bougard USA 3986 12.80- 1.86- 13.02- 23.31 : 6.62- 41.97- 2:08.42 Hypo Götzis 2018. 5.27

6703 Tatyana     Blokhina URS 3985 13.69- 1.91- 14.94- 23.95 : 5.99- 52.16^2:09.65 Déca Talence 1993. 9.11

6703 Annie Kunz USA 4042 12.95- 1.81- 15.73- 23.71 : 6.50- 45.06- 2:15.24 US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

6702 Chantal                 Beaugeant  FRA 3824 13.10- 1.78- 13.74- 23.96 : 6.45- 50.96^2:07.09 Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

6695 Jane            Flemming AUS 3891 13.21- 1.82- 13.76- 23.62 : 6.57- 49.28^2:12.53 Com G Auckland 1990. 1.28

6683 Jennifer      Oeser GER 3841 13.37- 1.83- 13.82- 24.07 : 6.68- 49.17- 2:12.28 EU Ch Barcelona 2010. 7.31

6683 Kendell       Williams USA 3924 12.95- 1.84- 13.12- 23.51 : 6.73- 47.41- 2:16.85 US OT Eugene 2021. 6.27

6681 Kristina     Savitskaya RUS 3929 13.52- 1.88- 15.27- 24.61 : 6.65- 46.83- 2:14.73 N Ch Cheboksary 2012. 6.  3

6672 Adrianna Sułek POL 3982 13.28- 1.89- 14.13- 23.77 : 6.43- 41.63- 2:07.18 W Ch Eugene 2022. 7.18

6660 Ines             Schulz GDR 3848 13.56- 1.84- 13.95- 23.93 : 6.70- 42.82^2:06.31 Hypo Götzis 1988. 6.19

6658 Svetla         Dimitrova BUL 3894 13.47- 1.75- 14.72- 23.06 : 6.64- 43.84^2:09.60 Hypo Götzis 1992. 5.31

40 6651 Xénia Krizsán HUN 3831 13.31- 1.80- 14.47- 24.32 : 6.41- 52.02- 2:11.51 Hypo Götzis 2021. 5.30

6649 Lilli             Schwarzkopf GER 3855 13.26- 1.83- 14.77- 24.77 : 6.30- 51.73- 2:10.50 Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

6646 Natalya                 Grachova               URS 3919 13.80*-1.80- 16.18-23.86*: 6.65-39.42^2:06.59 N Ch Moscow 1982. 8.  2

6635 Sibylle        Thiele GDR 3922 13.14- 1.76- 16.00-24.18*: 6.62*-45.74^2:15.30 Gwill G Moscow 1986. 7.  7

6635 Svetlana              Buraga                BLR 4003 12.95- 1.84- 14.55- 23.69 : 6.58- 41.04^2:13.65 W Ch Stuttgart 1993. 8.17

6633 Natalya      Roshchupkina RUS 3896 14.05- 1.88- 14.28- 23.47 : 6.45- 44.34- 2:07.93 N Ch Tula 2000. 7.23

6623 Judy                Simpson        GBR 3971 13.05- 1.92- 14.73- 25.09 : 6.56- 40.92^2:11.70 EU Ch Stuttgart 1986. 8.29

6619 Liliana                 Nastase                ROU 3976 12.86- 1.82- 14.34- 23.70 : 6.49- 41.30^2:11.22 Oly G Barcelona 1992. 8.  2

6618 Tatyana      Chernova RUS 3657 13.60- 1.73- 13.13- 23.86 : 6.48- 53.51- 2:12.11 Hypo Götzis 2008. 6.  1

6616 Malgorzata      Nowak               POL 4101 13.27- 1.95- 15.35- 24.20 : 6.37- 43.36^2:20.39 WUniv Kobe 1985. 8.31

6604 Remigia              Nazaroviené LTU 3921 13.26- 1.86- 14.27- 24.12 : 6.58- 40.94^2:09.98 N Ch Bryansk 1989. 6.11

6604 Irina           Tyukhay RUS 3931 13.20- 1.84- 14.97- 24.33 : 6.71- 43.84^2:17.64 Hypo Götzis 1995. 5.28

A6599 Jessica        Zelinka  CAN 3982 12.76- 1.77- 14.74- 23.42 : 5.98- 46.60- 2:08.95 N Ch Calgary 2012. 6.28

6599 Austra        Skujyté  LTU 3974 14.00- 1.92- 17.31- 25.43 : 6.25- 51.13- 2:20.59 Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

6598 Svetlana               Moskalets  RUS 3899 13.20- 1.82- 13.78- 23.56 : 6.74- 42.48^2:14.54 N Ch Vladimir 1994. 6.17

6591 Svetlana     Sokolova RUS 3890 13.56- 1.82- 15.09- 24.02 : 6.26- 45.07- 2:07.23 N Ch Tula 2004. 6.23



6590 Emma Oosterwegel NED 3752 13.36- 1.80- 13.28- 24.25 : 6.29- 54.60- 2:11.09 Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  5

6586 Hanna         Melnychenko UKR 3912 13.29- 1.86- 13.85- 23.87 : 6.49- 41.87- 2:09.85 W Ch Moscow 2013. 8.13

6580 Claudia      Salman-Rath GER 3763 13.51- 1.74- 14.00- 23.62 : 6.86- 39.67- 2:05.54 Hypo Götzis 2017. 5.28

6577 DeDee        Nathan USA 3813 13.28- 1.76- 14.74- 24.23 : 6.59- 50.08- 2:16.92 Hypo Götzis 1999. 5.30

60 6576 Antoinette     Nana Djimou    FRA 3832 12.96- 1.80- 14.26- 24.72 : 6.13- 55.87- 2:15.94 Oly G London 2012. 8.  4

6573 Rita                         Ináncsi                   HUN 3808 13.66- 1.84- 13.94- 24.20 : 6.78- 46.28^2:16.02 Hypo Götzis 1994. 5.29

6572 Heike                    Tischler                 GDR 3699 14.08- 1.82- 13.73- 24.29 : 6.22- 53.24^2:05.50 EU Ch Split 1990. 8.31

6571 Noor Vidts BEL 3941 13.17- 1.83- 14.33- 23.70 : 6.32- 41.80- 2:09.05 Oly G Tokyo 2021. 8.  5

6563 Natalya          Sazanovich   BLR 3856 13.56- 1.80- 14.52- 23.72 : 6.70- 46.00^2:17.92 Oly G Atlanta 1996. 7.28

6560 Verena Preiner AUT 3821 13.25- 1.77- 14.21- 23.96 : 6.36- 46.68- 2:08.88 W Ch Doha 2019.10. 4

6559 Olga            Kurban RUS 3774 13.29- 1.77- 13.71- 24.04 : 6.51- 49.23- 2:12.42 N Ch Chelyabinsk 2008. 6.16

6552 Nadezhda   Vinogradova URS 3838 13.92- 1.80- 15.19- 23.84 : 6.67- 38.60^2:06.80 N Ch Kyiv 1984. 6.21

6551 Yelena        Martsenyuk URS 3886 13.54- 1.82- 15.32- 24.25 : 6.25- 47.56^2:12.72 Minsk 1988. 7.  2

6550 Sharon       Day-Monroe USA 3908 13.54- 1.90- 13.77- 24.02 : 6.16- 47.38- 2:12.12 US Ch Des Moines 2013. 6.21

6547 Kelly                      Sotherton                GBR 3911 13.27- 1.85- 13.84- 23.77 : 6.67- 37.21- 2:10.29 Hypo Götzis 2005. 5.29

6546 Mona                        Steigauf                  GER 3829 13.13- 1.85- 12.83- 24.14 : 6.56- 43.86^2:11.15 WUniv Catania 1997. 8.27

6545 Dafne        Schippers NED 3865 13.13- 1.69- 13.69- 22.35 : 6.48- 41.39- 2:08.59 Hypo Götzis 2014. 6.  1

6544 Karolina     Tyminska POL 3843 13.12- 1.74- 14.70- 23.87 : 6.39- 41.32- 2:05.21 W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.30

6542 Urszula      Wlodarczyk POL 3774 13.55- 1.81- 14.16- 24.48 : 6.63- 44.18^2:09.59 W Ch Athens 1997. 8.  4

6541 Mila                  Kolyadina             URS 3825 14.05*-1.82- 16.28-24.81*: 6.48-48.26^2:15.26 Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19

6539 Tatyana      Shpak URS 3867 13.57- 1.76- 15.30- 23.61 : 6.52- 39.28^2:07.25 Minsk 1988. 7.  2

6539 Nadine        Broersen NED 3773 13.57- 1.87- 13.89- 25.09 : 6.31- 51.96- 2:12.94 EU Cp Torun 2014. 7.  6

6536 Yekaterina  Smirnova URS 3817 13.41*-1.82-14.82- 24.84*: 6.56- 45.66^2:13.38 Spart Moscow 1983. 6.19

6531 Peggy          Beer GDR 3827 13.27- 1.82- 13.46- 23.99 : 6.38- 42.10^2:05.79 EU Ch Split 1990. 8.31

80 6527 Diane            Guth-Gresham JAM 3728 13.86- 1.86- 13.80- 24.91 : 6.92- 49.04^2:20.82 NCAA Knoxville 1995. 6.  3

 -- 6880 Tatyana     Chernova 3927 13.32- 1.83- 14.17- 23.50 : 6.61- 52.95- 2:08.04 W Ch Daegu 2011. 8.30

 -- 6618 Lyudmila   Yosypenko UKR 3902 13.25- 1.83- 13.90- 23.68 : 6.31- 49.63- 2:13.28 Oly G Lonon 2012. 8.  3

       [ Doping violation ]

        * :  NWI or wind unknown,    ^ : Old implements


